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Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

Average speed includes: Hens & Cocks A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races
There are 17 Lofts Competing. There are 10 races that meet the criteria

1. TOP GUN Average speed: 1331.120 YPM ToWin: 00:00:00
10 races. Total distance: 1967.063 Miles Total time: 43:20:50
- 158 IF 16 LCM 08/20/2016 #01 RACE 100 YB 101.863 MI 1272.190 YPM
- 52 IF 16 QCP 08/28/2016 #02 RACE 100 YB 101.863 MI 1336.143 YPM
- 40 IF 16 QCP 09/03/2016 #03 RACE 150 YB 145.987 MI 1068.643 YPM
- 46 IF 16 QCP 09/11/2016 #04 RACE 150 YB 145.987 MI 1413.348 YPM
- 488 IF 16 NHCF 09/17/2016 #05 RACE 200 YB 197.108 MI 1143.662 YPM
- 67 IF 16 QCP 09/25/2016 #06 RACE 200 YB 197.108 MI 1231.345 YPM

- 501 IF 16 NR 10/03/2016 #07 RACE 250 YB 249.973 MI 1265.502 YPM
- 17 IF 16 QCP 10/09/2016 #08 RACE 250 YB 249.973 MI 1393.649 YPM
- 488 IF 16 NHCF 10/16/2016 #09 RACE 300 YB 288.600 MI 1467.530 YPM
- 88 IF 16 QCP 10/23/2016 #10 RACE 300 YB 288.600 MI 1643.808 YPM

2. HOLLAND BROOK Average speed: 1295.830 YPM ToWin: 01:04:57
10 races. Total distance: 1804.179 Miles Total time: 40:50:27
- 1826 IF 16 GPC 08/20/2016 #01 RACE 100 YB 85.547 MI 1306.706 YPM
- 103 IF 16 QCP 08/28/2016 #02 RACE 100 YB 85.547 MI 1317.608 YPM
- 647 IF 16 QCP 09/03/2016 #03 RACE 150 YB 129.720 MI 1194.376 YPM
- 437 IF 16 MRC 09/11/2016 #04 RACE 150 YB 129.720 MI 1527.852 YPM
- 1286 IF 16 QCP 09/17/2016 #05 RACE 200 YB 180.859 MI 1226.405 YPM

- 636 IF 16 QCP 09/25/2016 #06 RACE 200 YB 180.859 MI 965.868 YPM
- 623 IF 16 QCP 10/03/2016 #07 RACE 250 YB 233.680 MI 1276.341 YPM
- 1261 IF 16 QCP 10/09/2016 #08 RACE 250 YB 233.680 MI 1297.488 YPM
- 438 IF 16 MRC 10/16/2016 #09 RACE 300 YB 272.283 MI 1375.083 YPM
- 646 IF 16 QCP 10/23/2016 #10 RACE 300 YB 272.283 MI 1578.740 YPM

3. WIW LOFT Average speed: 1247.401 YPM ToWin: 02:55:58
10 races. Total distance: 1983.068 Miles Total time: 46:37:59
- 491 IF 16 LHC 08/20/2016 #01 RACE 100 YB 103.352 MI 1343.708 YPM
- 189 IF 16 LCM 08/28/2016 #02 RACE 100 YB 103.352 MI 1366.795 YPM
- 725 IF 16 TRIB 09/03/2016 #03 RACE 150 YB 147.668 MI 1240.935 YPM
- 2907 IF 16 NHF 09/11/2016 #04 RACE 150 YB 147.668 MI 1638.953 YPM
- 2211 IF 16 WICM 09/17/2016 #05 RACE 200 YB 198.815 MI 1290.840 YPM
- 131 IF 16 QCP 09/25/2016 #06 RACE 200 YB 198.815 MI 1093.853 YPM

- 111 IF 16 QCP 10/03/2016 #07 RACE 250 YB 251.599 MI 1160.892 YPM
- 111 IF 16 QCP 10/09/2016 #08 RACE 250 YB 251.599 MI 1154.380 YPM
- 725 IF 16 TRIB 10/16/2016 #09 RACE 300 YB 290.100 MI 1179.482 YPM
- 725 IF 16 TRIB 10/23/2016 #10 RACE 300 YB 290.100 MI 1370.208 YPM

4. CARSON Average speed: 1235.339 YPM ToWin: 03:25:45
10 races. Total distance: 2007.153 Miles Total time: 47:39:37
- 1171 IF 16 QCP 08/20/2016 #01 RACE 100 YB 105.827 MI 1167.298 YPM
- 1991 IF 16 MRC 08/28/2016 #02 RACE 100 YB 105.827 MI 1311.971 YPM
- 1163 IF 16 QCP 09/03/2016 #03 RACE 150 YB 150.025 MI 1046.371 YPM
- 1979 IF 16 MRC 09/11/2016 #04 RACE 150 YB 150.025 MI 1347.774 YPM

- 1159 IF 16 QCP 09/17/2016 #05 RACE 200 YB 201.156 MI 1185.983 YPM
- 1171 IF 16 QCP 09/25/2016 #06 RACE 200 YB 201.156 MI 1112.177 YPM
- 1991 IF 16 MRC 10/03/2016 #07 RACE 250 YB 253.995 MI 1144.315 YPM
- 1163 IF 16 QCP 10/09/2016 #08 RACE 250 YB 253.995 MI 1213.673 YPM
- 1991 IF 16 MRC 10/16/2016 #09 RACE 300 YB 292.574 MI 1337.792 YPM
- 1994 IF 16 MRC 10/23/2016 #10 RACE 300 YB 292.574 MI 1475.035 YPM

-- T BZURA Average speed: 1019.822 YPM
9 races. Total distance: 1668.416 Miles Total time: 47:59:20
- 326 IF 16 QCP 08/20/2016 #01 RACE 100 YB 100.657 MI 276.726 YPM
- 301 IF 16 QCP 08/28/2016 #02 RACE 100 YB 100.657 MI 1375.437 YPM
- 304 IF 16 QCP 09/03/2016 #03 RACE 150 YB 144.920 MI 1141.629 YPM
- 350 IF 16 QCP 09/11/2016 #04 RACE 150 YB 144.920 MI 1484.771 YPM
- 307 IF 16 QCP 09/17/2016 #05 RACE 200 YB 196.062 MI 1164.789 YPM

- 315 IF 16 QCP 09/25/2016 #06 RACE 200 YB 196.062 MI 1085.179 YPM



- 303 IF 16 QCP
- 303 IF 16 QCP
- 338 IF 16 QCP
TAKACS
8 races.

- 1139 IF 16 NHF
- 1137 IF 16 NHF
- 1129 IF 16 NHF
- 903 IF 16 GE
- 11206 IF 16 NHF
- 1136 IF 16 NHF
- 11206 IF 16 NHF
- 911 IF 16 GE

COUNTRY CLUB LOEFT

7 races.
- 677 IF 16 QCP
- 675 IF 16 QCP
- 697 IF 16 QCP
- 1296 IF 16 QCP
- 693 IF 16 QCP
- 693 IF 16 QCP
- 695 IF 16 QCP
JANCYK LOFT

7 races.
- 439 IF 16 QCP
- 4406 IF 16 QCP
- 2176 IF 16 WICM
- 2159 IF 16 WTCM
- 402 IF 16 QCP
- 432 IF 16 QCP
- 491 IF 16 QCP
LEPSKI

6 races.
- 1200 IF 16 BB
- 1190 IF 16 BB
- 1155 IF 16 BB
- 1242 IF 16 BB
- 1217 IF 16 BB
- 1229 IF 16 BB
VETTER

6 races.
- 743 IF 16 QCP
- 727 IF 16 QCP
- 726 IF 16 QCP
- 727 IF 16 QCP
- 727 IF 16 QCP
- 728 IF 16 QCP
BARON

6 races.
- 78801 AU 16 ARPU
- 904 IF 16 QCP
- 78894 AU 16 ARPU
- 935 IF 16 QCP
- 919 IF 16 QCP
- 500 IF 16 NHCF
SUMMIT LOFT

6 races.
- 418 IF 16 RICH
- 402 IF 16 RICH
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Total distance:

08/20/2016
08/28/2016
09/03/2016
09/11/2016
09/17/2016
10/23/2016

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05
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Average speed:

Total distance:

09/11/2016
09/17/2016
09/25/2016
10/03/2016
10/16/2016
10/23/2016

#04
#05
#06
#07
#09
#10

Average speed:

Total distance:

08/20/2016
08/28/2016
09/03/2016
09/25/2016
10/03/2016
10/23/2016

#01
#02
#03
#06
#07
#10

Average speed:

Total distance:

08/20/2016 #01
08/28/2016 #02

(WinSpeed - 2)

RACE 250 YB 248.867
RACE 250 YB 248.867
RACE 300 YB 287.405

1144.979 YPM

1464.366 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 106.338
RACE 100 YB 106.338
RACE 150 YB 150.477
RACE 150 YB 150.477
RACE 200 YB 201.598
RACE 200 YB 201.598
RACE 250 YB 254.462
RACE 300 YB 293.079

1382.667 YPM

1233.331 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 89.209
RACE 100 YB 89.2009
RACE 150 YB 133.053
RACE 150 YB 133.053
RACE 250 YB 237.080
RACE 300 YB 275.863
RACE 300 YB 275.863

1307.350 YPM

1486.473 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 104.101
RACE 150 YB 148.648
RACE 200 YB 199.816
RACE 200 YB 199.816
RACE 250 YB 252.481
RACE 300 YB 290.806
RACE 300 YB 290.806

1350.765 YPM

959.699 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 98.209
RACE 100 YB 98.209
RACE 150 YB 142.399
RACE 150 YB 142.399
RACE 200 YB 193.532
RACE 300 YB 284.953

1326.885 YPM

1389.937 Miles Total
RACE 150 YB 149.978
RACE 200 YB 201.150
RACE 200 YB 201.150
RACE 250 YB 253.741
RACE 300 YB 291.959
RACE 300 YB 291.959

1314.455 YPM

1075.748 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 100.379
RACE 100 YB 100.379
RACE 150 YB 144.273
RACE 200 YB 195.355
RACE 250 YB 248.300
RACE 300 YB 287.062

1267.067 YPM

1114.284 Miles Total
RACE 100 YB 106.803
RACE 100 YB 106.803
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MI 1179.494
MI 1280.592
MI 1305.265
time: 37:30:
MI 1184.499
MI 1305.154
MI 1028.127
MI 1531.441
MI 1149.952
MI 927.488
MI 1077.579
MI 1251.049
time: 26:09:
MI 1295.036
MI 1371.129
MI 1171.490
MI 1525.177
MI 1190.476
MI 1381.070
MI 1742.233
time: 33:21:
MI 1322.143
MI 1532.106
MI 1273.527
MI 992.967
MI 1334.147
MI 1418.945
MI 1391.863
time: 20:50:
MI 1236.096
MI 1358.637
MI 1177.271
MI 1501.776
MI 1193.539
MI 1575.857
time: 30:43:
MI 1573.068
MI 1322.358
MI 1287.383
MI 1197.168
MI 1227.150
MI 1505.342
time: 24:00:
MI 1325.466
MI 1337.457
MI 1191.538
MI 1064.169
MI 1288.128
MI 1686.630
time: 25:47:
MI 1242.227
MI 1287.113

2

YPM
YPM
YPM

57

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

55

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

08

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

27

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

38

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

23

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

47
YPM
YPM



- 402 IF 16
- 456 IF 16
- 444 IF 16
- 418 IF 16
G.DEUTSCH

5 races.
- 12064 IF 16
- 2256 IF 16
- 780 IF 16
- 2275 IF 16
- 1262 IF 16

BRISTOL WORKS

5 races.
- 830 IF 16
- 836 IF 16
- 836 IF 16
- 847 IF 16
- 833 IF 16
TIOGA LOFT

4 races.
- 147 IF 16
- 222 IF 16
- 1207 IF 16
- 224 IF 16
FRIEDRICH

2 races.
- 405 IF 16
- 550 IF 16
BULACAN LOFT

1 races.
- 1072 IF 16

RICH
RICH
RICH
RICH

QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP
QCP

LCM
QCP
QCP
QCP

MRC
QCP

QCP

AVERAGE SPEED REPORT

09/03/2016 #03
09/25/2016 #06
10/09/2016 #08
10/16/2016 #09

Average speed:

Total distance:

08/20/2016
08/28/2016
09/03/2016
09/11/2016
09/17/2016

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05

Average speed:

Total distance:

08/20/2016
08/28/2016
09/03/2016
09/25/2016
10/16/2016

#01
#02
#03
#06
#09

Average speed:

Total distance:

09/25/2016 #06
10/03/2016 #07
10/09/2016 #08
10/23/2016 #10

Average speed:

Total distance:

08/20/2016 #01
08/28/2016 #02

Average speed:

Total distance:

10/16/2016 #09

150
200
250
300

RACE
RACE
RACE
RACE

YB
YB
YB
YB

1252.142 YPM

708.163 Miles
RACE 100 YB
RACE 100 YB
RACE 150 YB
RACE 150 YB
RACE 200 YB

1160.965 YPM

799.814 Miles
RACE 100 YB
RACE 100 YB
RACE 150 YB
RACE 200 YB
RACE 300 YB

1229.352 YPM

974 .236 Miles
RACE 200 YB
RACE 250 YB
RACE 250 YB
RACE 300 YB

1176.756 YPM

199.684 Miles
RACE 100 YB
RACE 100 YB

1317.447 YPM
260.681 Miles
RACE 300 YB

(WinSpeed - 2)
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1214.
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115
576
165
493

16:35:

390
455
759
826
438

20:12:

479
617
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073
530
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258
089
428
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241
667

5:48:
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